MOUNTAIN SWIM SERIES - CARTER LAKE

07/16/2016

PRELIMINARY OVERALL RESULTS -- 3 MILE SWIM

TIMING BY FINISH LINE TIMING (www.FinishLineTiming.com)

Place Div/Tot Bib #

1 1710 609
2 1713 781
3 2/10 848
4 3/10 868
5 1/16 623
6 1/35 683
7 174 796
8 4/10 804
9 1732 594
10 2/16 715
11 2/13 860
12 2/32 869
13 2/35 736
14 3/16 568
15 1734 633
16 3/32 589
17  4/32 783
18 4/16 738
19 3713 873
20 5/16 777
21 1731 584
22 6/16 850
23 2/31 849
24  2/4 734
25 5/32 563
26 7/16 579
27 1/19 722
28 3/31 854
29 6/32 740
30 3/35 591
31 7/32 596
32 8/32 836
33 4/31 729
34 9/32 581
35 8/16 870
36 9/16 830
37 4/35 841
38 374 640
39 10/16 876
40 2/19 786
41 10/32 817
42 5710 720
43 5/31 670
44  6/10 657
45 2/34 829
46  7/10 819
47  3/34 733
48 5/35 741
49 11732 710
50 12/32 769

MOUNTAIN SWIM SERIES - CARTER LAKE

Name

Christopher Dawson
Michelle Mehnert
Austin Vinton
Bryan Rhodes
Jack Deal

Katy Evans

Cori Orr

Austin Phillips
Paul Cording
Jake Glick

Amy Xu

Bill Brackett
Kirsty Jahn

John Batchelder
Lindsey Deneen
Ken Classen
Danny Miller
Ishmael Johnson
Eliza Cummings
Matt McMahon

Sue Bushman

Kent Walker
Susan Von Der Lippe
Kristin Hultgren
Joe Bakel
Patrick Boylan
Micha Hanson
Carrie Williams
Rich Jones

Annie Conforti
Robert Cranny
Robert Stafford
Toni Hecksel
Mark Brigham
Craig Depperschmidt
Matt Smith
D*Arcy Toffolo
Rebecca Doe
Charles Garabedian
Matthew Moseley
Warren Schuckies
Steven Halewski
Melanie Dullea
Patrick Donovan
Sara Skoff
Andrew Scott

Jen Huffman
Rachel Joyce
Bill Garrels
Jeffrey Magouirk

Guntime
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TIMING BY FINISH LINE TIMING (www.FinishLineTiming.com)

07/16/2016

PRELIMINARY OVERALL RESULTS -- 3 MILE SWIM

Place Div/Tot Bib # Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

13732
1711
3719
6/35
7/35
4/13
4/19
8/35
2/11
4/34
6/31
3711
5/13
7/31
6/13
7/13

11716
5/34
5/19
8/31
9/31
6/34
7/34
9/35
6/19

14732
8/13

15732

16/32
8/34
9/13

10/35

17/32

11/35
7/19

10/31

11/31

12/35

13735

14/35

12/31
9/34
4/11

10/34

15735

13/31

14/31

11/34
4/4

15/31

MOUNTAIN SWIM SERIES - CARTER LAKE

806
851
570
839
578
800
746
716
797
586
785
798
582
703
595
565
735
678
751
810
597
627
754
704
730
745
776
757
820
866
835
592
768
585
669
593
809
711
874
858
755
605
580
756
837
832
583
590
661
805

Quinn Reilly
Stuart Waterbury
William Beiner
Courtney Tawresey
Lindsay Boylan
Lauren Pacheco
Chadwick Kipfer

Patricia Grajeda-Babb

Don Orr

Emily Canova
Sandy Morrissey
Mike Orr

Blair Brookman
Kathy Francis
Elise Cranny
Megan Baker
Mikhail Ivanov
Lara Edwards
Kevin Krizek
Jennifer Rocke
Sandra Cranny
Mary Delong
Susan Lavelle
Allyson Friday
Brett Hedges
John Kelly
Jessie McLaughlin
Scott Lessard
Kevin Scott
Melissa Young
Alexandra Souhrada
Katie Converse
Steve Maas
Nicole Callan
Jonathan Drout
Sharon Cook
Dea Robinson
Jennifer Gerson
Emily Rollins
Pam Winders
Lori Leo

Kelly Davis
David Branson
Nicki Leo

Nadia Sullivan
Angi Smith-Luallin
Elizabeth Buhr
Kathy Collier
Abby Dorn
Michelle Poole

07/16/2016

Guntime
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Place

PRELIMINARY OVERALL RESULTS -- 3 MILE SWIM
TIMING BY FINISH LINE TIMING (www.FinishLineTiming.com)

Div/Tot Bib #

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

TIMING

8710
18/32
1/3
19/32
5/11
12/34
13734
20/32
12716
14/34
21/32
15/34
9/10
8719
16/34
16/31
9/19
17/31
16/35
17/35
18/35
10/13
10/19
18/31
17/34
19/31
11713
20/31
18734
22/32
21/31
19/35
19/34
23/32
20/35
11/19
12/19
21/35
6/11
13719
7/11
20/34
22/31
13716
14719
22/35
171
21/34
23/35
22/34

MOUNTAIN SWIM SERIES - CARTER LAKE

PRELIMINARY OVERALL RESULTS -- 3 MILE SWIM
BY FINISH LINE TIMING (www.FinishLineTiming.com)

Name

Christopher Schroeder

Kevin Quitmeyer
Susan Fouts
Michael Dolan
Edward Boaz
Angela Knightley
Deb Nastro

Johan Erasmus
Billy Edwards
Erin Sizemore
William Trujillo
Jennifer Cenedella
Ben Yokley

Joe Allyn
Stephanie Haskett
Sandra Hicks

Dave Sheanin
Ellen Hart

Sarah Mulder
Laura Zaunbrecher
Kendra Tupper
Victoria Kirkman
Mike Munhall

Deb Croarkin

Beth Olson

Andrea Meyer
Sarah Doe

Patty Daly
Christine Discoe
Jeff Wenaas

Kae McDonald
Molly Smith

Anne Cutchin
Dennis Vanderheiden
Jennifer Lingle
Paul Searcy
Thomas Scholand
Laura Beth Lincoln
Steve Cederle
Alan Urbanowski
Michael De Seguin
Barbara Martin
Nina Bell

Shyam Parkhie
Bobby Lewis

Jaime Lamb
Anthony Dolan
Meredith Lux
Patricia Cummings
Jael Morgan

07/16/2016
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Place

Div/Tot Bib #

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

TIMING

12713
15719
24/35
25/35
2/3
23/34
14716
26/35
27/35
24/32
16719
25/32
24/34
28/35
29/35
30/35
15716
26/32
25/34
31/35
10/10
8/11
26/34
32/35
27/34
23/31
33735
24/31
9/11
10/11
17/19
18719
19/19
25/31
34/35
11/11
13713
27/32
28734
26/31
28/32
29/34
30/34
35/35
171
31/34
27/31
29/32
32/34
30/32

MOUNTAIN SWIM SERIES - CARTER LAKE

Name

Megan Mangum
Sean Gallagher
Ariana Schiff
Jolene Ames-Cooley
Lou Nypaver
Kaitlyn Hawkins
Steven Mingilton
Christina Gallagher
Kristi Anderson
Lewis Geyer
Jonathan Dorn
Bob Murphy
Kristen Baltrum
Kira Gillette
Karen Ross

Jenna Baker
Brent O"Neill
Kurt Andersen
Wendy McMillan
Drew Gaede
Mathew Link
Richard Endris
Heather Schichtel
Rebecca Blumberg
Sandra Crotteau Krizek
Amy Kugelman
Elizabeth Plumb
Andrea Sortwell
Guy Kelley

Peter Lorenzen
Russell Klein
Craig Wilson
Jeff Lingle
Wendy Wyskiel
Renee Begger
Patrick Guy
Magda Makarucha
Doug Garcia

Lara Urano
Darchelle Jay
Jeff Luallin
Gabriella Rishel
Dorrie Munhall
Jacqueline Richardson
Karen Zentgraf
Renee Belisle
Rhianna Gray
Bruce Wilson
Louise Coulter
Tim Sexauer

07/16/2016

Guntime
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PRELIMINARY OVERALL RESULTS -- 3 MILE SWIM
BY FINISH LINE TIMING (www.FinishLineTiming.com)

Place Div/Tot Bib # Name

Age Sex

Guntime

Pace



201 28/31 655 Ann Donoghue 55 F N 1:50:47 36:56
202 33/34 721 Mikki Hand 47 F Y 1:51:26 37:09
203 31/32 824 James Shaw 56 MY 1:53:39 37:53
204 3/3 816 Pam Schuckies 61 F Y 1:59:00 39:40
205 32/32 320 Gregg Allison 54 M N 2:00:33 40:11
206 29/31 823 Donna Shaw 51 F Y 2:09:42 43:14
207 30/31 663 Heather Dorn 50 F N 2:11:50 43:57
208 16/16 613 Aaron Pendergraft 34 My 2:11:50 43:57
209 34/34 691 Heather Forsyth 47 F Y 2:11:52 43:58
210 31/31 526 Ana Arteaga 58 F Y 2:12:59 44:20

Overall Results will be posted here as soon as possible after the race

Finish Line Timing



